TARAPACK

Zona/Pais India
Importador Brindco

Cédigo V2057723

Linea Cosecha
Formato 750

Descripcion CET-COSECHA_TP-IM6-CH-750-IND-BRINDC-V2

Fecha 12/11/18
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COSECHA

CHARDONNAY 20XX

Lnorder to extract fruit character this wine was fermented and
macerated in stainless steel tanks at low temperatures.
This wine has an attractive pale yellow colour, intense
tropical fruits aromas and a rich and elegant finish. Ideal to
combine with white meats, fish and shellfish.
Serve chilled.

CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL I3 INJURIOUS TO HEALTH -
BE SAFE-DON'T DRINK AND DRIVE

WINE OF CHILE
ZS S ai

Lot No. and bottling date:
Lic Number: 1001201000641

Exclusive importer: Brindco Sales Pvt Limited.
§-53. Okhla Industrial Area Phase II, New Delhi
110020 India. www.brindco.com

Ingredients: Fermented Grape Juice.
Contains sulfites Antioxidant (E220).

750 ml
XXX7 Ale. by vol.

CONTAINS APROXIMATELY X.X STANDARD DRINKS

Produced and Bottled by VSPT, Av. Vitacura 2670 piso 16,
Las Condes, Santiago, Chile. Envasado en Chile

V2057723 2000 000

EAN-13
780434010005-4

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado

60 x 100 mm.

Martelé Marfil 90 gr/m?2
Acuoso Mate

Offset / Engomado
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Negro  Negro P 1255U
100% 55%
reforzado



